For technical information contact the Technical Assistance Service or visit liperlighting.com
Technical Information
X series 1st generation LED flood light
Features Benefits
Application Certificate
Power
10W 20W 30W 50W 100W
150W 200W 200W 400W

Number
Power
(W)
Power
Factor
Lumen
(lm)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Input
Current
CRI Color
Temperature
Life Time
(hrs)
LPFL-10X01 10W ＞0.5 890-950 90±10 50mA >83 CW/NW/WW 50000
LPFL-20X01 20W ＞0.5 1720-1810 90±10 90mA >83 CW/NW/WW 50000
LPFL-30X01 30W ＞0.5 2650-2730 90±10 140mA >83 CW/NW/WW 50000
LPFL-50X01 50W ＞0.5 4120-4200 90±10 140mA >83 CW/NW/WW 50000
LPFL-100X01 100W ＞0.5 9150-9350 90±10 750mA >83 CW/NW/WW 50000
LPFL-150X01 150W ＞0.5 14100-14380 90±10 1200mA >83 CW/NW/WW 50000
LPFL-200X01 200W ＞0.5 18800-19200 90±10 1500mA >83 CW/NW/WW 50000
LPFL-200X01 200W ＞0.5 20000-21000 100±10 1820mA >83 CW/NW/WW 50000
LPFL-400X01 400W ＞0.5 40000-41000 100±10 3400mA >83 CW/NW/WW 50000
Electrical Supply
Power
Range
9-11W 18-22W 27-33W 45-55W 90-110W 135-165W 180-220W 180-220W 360-440W